ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

JunctaHuna 23
07.02.2026

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

[Jesoukn, 200m Battepdnsii 14 - 18 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

thamunus, ums
3anibiB 113 1

BA®VHA Kamuna
EPMOJIMHA Bapsapa
NBPATMMOBA AnbbuHa
NEBEAVNHCKAA Mapraputa
MEHbBbLUAKOBA ApuHa
PYOAJIEBA Mapus
UNNAPVUOHOBA BukTtopus
KOPOCT [Oapbs

BYJIATOBA Enu3aseta

o

O~NOOOThAWNPE

p

24.08.2009
15.10.2010
03.01.2011
16.04.2011
05.03.2010
29.08.2011
14.04.2012
19.06.2009
22.09.2010

Il
KMC

KMC
KMC

KOMaHaa

CLU Ne5 "fAenbgun" 3eneHogonsbc3:09.00

CK "HenTyH" Banawmnxa 2:58.00
CLU Bosrorpag 2:51.45
CLUOP "Pagyra" CaHkr-MeTepbyp2:30.00
CLUOP "BbicTpuua" Knpos 2:19.95
CLUOP Mowkap-Ona 2:22.41
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" Toneatt  2:38.19
CLlW LUCKA OanHuyoBso 2:55.00
CLU Bonrorpag, 2:58.20

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD oW
WAVE &

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 07.02.2026 17:42 - CtpaHuya 1
S ™ MADWAVE
n WKONANABAHIA
SWIM4YOU ‘



