



07.02.2026 23

, 200m

14 - 18

	1	1					
0			24.08.2009	II	5 "	"	3:09.00
1			15.10.2010	II	"	"	2:58.00
2			03.01.2011	I			2:51.45
3			16.04.2011		"	"	2:30.00
4			05.03.2010		"	"	2:19.95
5			29.08.2011			-	2:22.41
6			14.04.2012	I	10 "	"	2:38.19
7			19.06.2009	I			2:55.00
8			22.09.2010	II			2:58.20

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

